
TRI-STATE U14 GIANT SLALOM 

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/ 9/2025 Start Time 11:30 / 14:00

Eastern Division 

Jiminy Peak Race Team 

Jiminy Peak, the Mountain Resort

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Zuber, Robert USA

Referee Kilgus, Robert USA

Chief of Race Quinn, Patrick USA

Course Name WHIRLAWAY TO EXHIBITION 

Start Altitude 718m

Finish Altitude 443m

Vertical Drop 275m

Homologation Number 14969/03/23

Course Setter Quinn, Patrick USA

Gates/Turning Gates 35/34

Start Time 11:30

Chandler, Brill USA

Gates/Turning Gates 35/34

Start Time 14:00

Number of Competitors: 66, Number of NOCs: 2, NAT List # 1625,   Applied Penalty  -62.46 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

1  91 E6845422 Maljanian, Jack 2011 CAT 1:00.47 (1) 1:02.39 (1) 2:02.86

2  86 E6803707 Ryan, Kashton 2011 BEST 1:04.51 (2) 1:05.04 (2) 2:09.55 6.69

3  90 E7242795 Zarotny, Liam 2012 BEST 1:05.38 (3) 1:06.61 (3) 2:11.99 9.13

4  84 E6854096 Williams, Matthew 2011 CAT 1:05.52 (4) 1:08.22 (7) 2:13.74 10.88

5  87 E7145602 Lesser, Kody 2011 BSQ 1:07.21 (6) 1:07.04 (5) 2:14.25 11.39

6  83 E6915119 Tassani, Daniel 2011 CAT 1:07.53 (7) 1:07.37 (6) 2:14.90 12.04

7  93 E6993343 Godinger, Jonah 2011 CAT 1:10.25 (13) 1:06.86 (4) 2:17.11 14.25

 89 E7149433 Lavallee, Jeffrey 2012 BEST 1:06.89 (5) 1:10.22 (9) 2:17.11 14.25

9  82 E7106584 Carballeira, Robert 2011 JPRT 1:09.84 (11) 1:10.47 (10) 2:20.31 17.45

10  143 E7133084 Colacino, James 2011 CAT 1:09.55 (9) 1:11.30 (12) 2:20.85 17.99

11  122 E7275205 Triggs, Gunnar 2012 BEST 1:10.28 (14) 1:11.48 (14) 2:21.76 18.90

12  94 E7195556 Rose, Christopher Junyuan-chen2012 WACH 1:11.32 (17) 1:10.51 (11) 2:21.83 18.97

13  95 E7126351 Heiss, Sebastian 2012 CAT 1:09.66 (10) 1:13.71 (19) 2:23.37 20.51

14  99 E7179891 Molloy, Flynn 2012 CAT 1:11.17 (15) 1:12.55 (15) 2:23.72 20.86

15  96 E7089143 Maddox, Camden 2012 JPRT 1:11.20 (16) 1:13.30 (17) 2:24.50 21.64

16  115 E7155976 Law, Xerxes 2012 BEST 1:13.34 (18) 1:13.27 (16) 2:26.61 23.75

17  119 E7098863 Durfee, Gavin 2011 JPRT 1:13.76 (19) 1:13.81 (20) 2:27.57 24.71

18  92 E6846082 Saint-Amand, Henry 2011 CAT 1:09.91 (12) 1:17.97 (26) 2:27.88 25.02

19  104 E7241823 Brindley, Alex 2011 BUTT 1:14.20 (20) 1:14.34 (21) 2:28.54 25.68

20  117 E6874856 Smith, Raphael 2012 BUTT 1:15.30 (22) 1:13.56 (18) 2:28.86 26.00

21  98 E7104194 Hart, Tucker 2012 CAT 1:14.73 (21) 1:15.54 (22) 2:30.27 27.41

22  102 E6987761 Von Der Wense, Alex 2012 CAT 1:17.78 (28) 1:16.28 (23) 2:34.06 31.20

23  105 E7184078 Savov, Adrian 2012 CAT 1:16.84 (26) 1:17.37 (25) 2:34.21 31.35

24  108 E6911644 Sun, Michael 2011 WACH 1:16.17 (24) 1:19.41 (27) 2:35.58 32.72

25  137 E7094989 Kukish, Maxwell 2012 CAT 1:19.64 (30) 1:16.56 (24) 2:36.20 33.34

26  106 E7149091 Peck, Theodore 2011 CAT 1:17.13 (27) 1:19.47 (28) 2:36.60 33.74

27  100 E6932197 Farkas, Sebastian 2011 CAT 1:16.20 (25) 1:23.27 (37) 2:39.47 36.61

28  144 E7233165 Kirk, Alex 2012 CAT 1:18.96 (29) 1:22.13 (33) 2:41.09 38.23

29  124 E7240859 Kracht, Carsten 2012 BUTT 1:20.30 (32) 1:21.78 (32) 2:42.08 39.22

30  111 E6969326 Qiu, Zimu 2012 CAT 1:21.03 (36) 1:21.37 (30) 2:42.40 39.54
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TRI-STATE U14 GIANT SLALOM 

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/ 9/2025 Start Time 11:30 / 14:00

Eastern Division 

Jiminy Peak Race Team 

Jiminy Peak, the Mountain Resort

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

31  129 E7109507 Geogerian, Sadie 2011 CAT 1:19.89 (31) 1:22.63 (34) 2:42.52 39.66

32  116 E7188425 Popernik, Alexander 2012 CAT 1:20.62 (35) 1:23.22 (36) 2:43.84 40.98

33  135 E6967402 Ferris, Franklin 2011 JPRT 1:21.12 (37) 1:22.94 (35) 2:44.06 41.20

34  110 E7204943 Brown, Owen 2012 BSQ 1:20.30 (32) 1:24.43 (40) 2:44.73 41.87

35  103 E7093382 Arkin, MJ 2012 CAT 1:24.00 (43) 1:21.62 (31) 2:45.62 42.76

36  131 E7112194 Cerniglia, Ryan 2011 WACH 1:21.58 (39) 1:24.75 (42) 2:46.33 43.47

37  138 E7385066 Geist, Matthew 2011 WACH 1:22.19 (40) 1:24.36 (39) 2:46.55 43.69

38  109 E7092384 Kuleszka, Max 2011 WACH 1:20.34 (34) 1:27.04 (45) 2:47.38 44.52

39  118 E7121474 Porneala, Vlad 2012 WACH 1:23.41 (42) 1:25.74 (43) 2:49.15 46.29

40  120 E7188339 Martin, Will 2012 CAT 1:25.31 (44) 1:24.57 (41) 2:49.88 47.02

41  139 E7147913 Saxton, Maximus 2012 IMS USA 1:25.40 (45) 1:26.17 (44) 2:51.57 48.71

42  130 E7105373 Donohue, Avery 2012 OTIS 1:22.41 (41) 1:30.57 (46) 2:52.98 50.12

43  145 E7106537 Slavin, Callan 2011 WACH 1:29.76 (46) 1:24.09 (38) 2:53.85 50.99

44  140 E7223560 Reuter, Darius 2012 BUTT 1:31.25 (47) 1:35.49 (49) 3:06.741:03.88

45  128 E7305781 Calzia, Felix 2012 WACH 1:33.35 (48) 1:33.62 (48) 3:06.971:04.11

46  142 E7289842 Muller, Kieran 2012 WACH 1:34.32 (49) 1:37.99 (50) 3:12.311:09.45

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN:   12 competitors

 141 E7092262 Guthro, Ryan 2012 WACH

 136 E7318839 Heery, Thomas 2012 CAT

 134 E7197928 Hartnett, John 2012 CAT

 132 E7391141 Frattarola, James 2012 CAT

 127 E6923411 Kehoe, Oliver 2011 CAT

 126 E7236306 Moran, Ryan 2012 BEST

 123 E7311232 Dietschler, Sam 2011 BSQ

 121 E7149385 Wartman, Graham 2012 BEST

 114 E7246235 Tomlinson, Forrest 2012 CAT

 113 E6925171 Nehme, Pablo 2011 BUTT

 88 E7131321 Wright, Jackson 2011 CAT

 85 E7036038 Chandler, Christian 2012 BEST

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   3 competitors

 133 E7370431 Belcher, Liam 2012 WACH 1:30.62 (47)

 97 E6859571 Thym, Tristan 2011 JPRT DNF

 81 E6992515 Brindley, Evan 2011 BUTT 1:11.33 (13)

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN:   2 competitors

 146 E7095293 Byford, Callum 2012 WACH 1:09.53 (8) Rule 614.2.3

 125 7386824 Shu, Andrew 2012 IMS 1:19.98 (29) Rule 614.2.3

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN:   1 competitor
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TRI-STATE U14 GIANT SLALOM 

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/ 9/2025 Start Time 11:30 / 14:00

Eastern Division 

Jiminy Peak Race Team 

Jiminy Peak, the Mountain Resort

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

 112 E7242643 Soejima-levy, Joseph 2012 BUTT 1:21.50 (38)

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   2 competitors

 107 E6996196 Herbst, Matthew 2011 CAT 1:15.95 (23) DNF

 101 E7012887 Scalise, Andrew 2012 BSQ 1:08.53 (8) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

Zuber, Robert        (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - 

A - 

C - 

C - 

B - 

B - 

Conditions on course

LIGHT SNOW Snow: PACKED POWDER Temperature - Start: -5C / 23F Temperature - Finish: -4C / 25F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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